Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Abbott - (1285928) - St Neots Swans Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

30.77
1:19.64
2:37.96

34.20
1:38.43

39.63
1:21.46

2:55.05

to LC

31.40
1:20.70
2:40.10

34.80
1:39.20

40.10
1:22.40

2:56.90

SC WA
Pts

281
178
248
257
114
173
208
219

Date

10/11/19
04/06/17
08/12/19
10/11/19
20/11/16
02/12/18
07/12/19
08/12/19

Meet

Cambridgeshire County Development Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Development Champs
Newmarket December Open

Cambridgeshire County Development Meet

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2016

Newmarket & District December Open Meet
Newmarket December Open

Newmarket December Open

Venue

Whittlesey
Whittlesey
Newmarket
Whittlesey
Peterborough
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket

License

ER192840
ER171200
ER192844
ER192840
ER161840
ER181899
ER192844
ER192844
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