## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Joshua Abbott - (1285928) - St Neots Swans Swimming Club

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	30.77	31.40	281	10/11/19	Cambridgeshire County Development Meet	Whittlesey	ER192840	3
100 Freestyle	1:19.64	1:20.70	178	04/06/17	Cambridgeshire ASA County Development Champs	Whittlesey	ER171200	3
200 Freestyle	2:37.96	2:40.10	248	08/12/19	Newmarket December Open	Newmarket	ER192844	3
50 Butterfly	34.20	34.80	257	10/11/19	Cambridgeshire County Development Meet	Whittlesey	ER192840	3
100 Butterfly	1:38.43	1:39.20	114	20/11/16	City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	ER161840	3
50 Backstroke	39.63	40.10	173	02/12/18	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket	ER181899	3
100 Backstroke	1:21.46	1:22.40	208	07/12/19	Newmarket December Open	Newmarket	ER192844	3
200 Backstroke	2:55.05	2:56.90	219	08/12/19	Newmarket December Open	Newmarket	ER192844	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS